Danbury Commission for Persons With disAbilities
155 Deer Hill Avenue, Danbury, CT 06810

John M. Gentile, Chair
(203) 796-8010

Meeting dates for 2014 — 2015

Meetings of the Commission for Persons with disAbilities are held on the 2" Tuesday of each
month. We do not schedule meetings during July and August.

Tuesday, September 9, 2014, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, October 14, 2014, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, November 11, 2014, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, December 9, 2014, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, January 13, 2015, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, February 10, 2015, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, March 10, 2015, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, April 14, 2015, 6:30 PM at City Hall
Tuesday, May 12, 2015, 6:30 PM at City Hall

Tuesday, June 9, 2015, 6:30 PM at City Hall
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